STATE OF OREGON DEF TMENT OF GEOLOGY AND MINERAL INL 106 ate Office Building Portland 1,



MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS AND STRATIGRAPHIC HOLES (Submit in triplicate)

This is a combined form, use only portions pertinent to your needs.

To comply with rules and regulations adopted pursuant to ORS 520 (Chapter 667 OL 1953).

Notices	Reports DMIM to yamoo	
Indicate nature of notice by checking below:	Indicate nature of report by checking below:	
Notice of intention to plug well	Report on plugging well (use form 5)	
Notice of intention to make formation test	Report on making formation test	
Notice of intention to make production test	Report on making production test	
Notice of intention to abandon well	Report on abandoning well	
Notice of intention to test casing shut-off	Report on testing casing shut-off	
Notice of intention to redrill or deepen well Notice of intention to shoot or chemically treat well	Report on redrilling or deepening well Report on shooting or chemically treating well	
Notice of intention to smoot of chemically treat well	Report on completion of well	
. 10.01	Subscribed and swom to octore me this day of	
Submit notices in triplicate before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Department or agent, of the plan submitted. Submit reports in triplicate within 20 days after the work specified is completed.		
	Portland, Oregon, July 1, 1957	
Department of Geology and Mineral Industries Portland, Oregon		
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained notice of intention to do certain work as described.	Company or Operator	
Kirkpatrick	Well No. 1 in NW1	
Lease		
of sec. 6 , T. 4S , R. 21E , W.	B. & M., Wildcat field,	
Gilliam County.	The dates of this work were as follows: 1-31-57 to 6-22-57.	
Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted on and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Co	chone form on June 19, 19 57 ross out incorrect words.)	
The present condition of the well, including complete casing record, is as follows (Use additional sheets as needed):		
22' of 18½" conductor pipe to 22' 205' of 13-3/8" casing to 205' 9-7/8" hole to 8726'. No zones of fluid except possible fresh water above 2400' Hole left open above 1655' and taken over by land owner as water well. FOLLOWING IS A COMPLETE DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED PROPOSED WORK (USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS AS NEEDED)		
As above		
Last produced		
(date) (ne	et oil) (gravity) (cut)	
	ametra are activistic on attricent	
Approved July 11 19 <u>57</u>	STANDARD OIL COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	
except as follows:	Company or operator By D. D. Hastings	
	Position Division Exploration Supervisor	
	Send communications regarding well to	
	Name George H. Webb, Jr.	
DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES	Address_557 Roy St., Rm. 250	
By I holle the plants		
Director	Seattle 9, Washington	



MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES AND (Required for reports only) GIA SIGNAPHIC HOLES

State of WASHINGTON NOTIFICATION NOTIFICATION WASHINGTON		
County of KING		
Indicate value of report by checking belows	Indicate nature of notice by checking belows	
I, D. D. HASTINGS	, being duly sworn, say that I have knowledge	
of the facts stated herein, that they are true and correct, and the		
	Notice of intention to test casing shut-off Notice of intention to redrill or deepen well	
Report should be chemically treating well		
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of	July 19 57.	
Submit notices in triplicate before the work specified is to begin A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approximation of the sender of the sen		
Notary public in and for State of washington Notary public in and for State of washington		
My commission expires //www. 28/9	61	
	Lease	
s M. Wildest Held,	of sec. 6 . T. LS , R. 21E , W.B.	
e dates of this work were as follows: 1-31-57 to 6-22-57 .	Gilliam County, Th	
76 el . el eme deme	by ph Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted ends and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cros	
The present condition of the well, including complete casing record, is as follows (Use additional sheets as needed):		
221 of 18½" conductor pipe to 221 2051 of 13-3/8" casing to 2051 9-7/8" hole to 87261. No zones of fluid except possible fresh water above 24001 Hole left open above 16551 and taken over by land owner as water well.		
FOLLOWING IS A COMPLETE DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED (USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS AS NEEDED)		
	As above	
	Last produced (date) (net	
STANDARD OIL COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	777.70 FF - F-7	
	Approved July 11 1957	
By D. D. Hastings Van Large		
Position Division Exploration Supervisor		
Send communications regarding well to Name George H. Webb, Jr.		
Address 557 Roy St., Rm. 250	DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES	
Seattle 9, Washington	of Gholistuder	